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Names in Alphabetical Order By Section and Plot Numerically

West Section

D1     Available for FP - up to 10 cremated remains
D2     Crocker, Janet                       No marker
D3     Taylor                                    No marker
D4     Crocker                                  No marker
D5     Shaw, William
D6     Shaw, Euphemia
D7     Howie, Harry
D8     Howie, Jeannie
D9     Lymburn, Duncan
D10   Tingle, Bayne
D11   Harwood, Ruth
D12   Jacobson, Len
D13   Steele, John & Evelyn
D14   Hyldgaard, Sven
D15   Available for FP - up to10 cremated remains
D16   Available for FP - up to 10 cremated remains
D17   Available for FP - up to 10 cremated remains
D18   Kemble, Margo                           FP - Iameo/Kemble
D19   Parks, Diane                               FP - Switzer 

E1     Davison, John
E1a   Holmes, Bea
E2     Pathuis, Jantje
E3     Unknown remains              No marker-no record
E4     Giles, Harvey & Catherine
E5     Mckellar, Lady Patricia & Jamie
E6     Wilson, Willie
E7     Haddock, Mary                     No marker
E8     Watson, John                         No marker
E9     Homer, Mary
E10   Beauchamp, Ema Ruth
E11   Pelzer, Todd James
E12   Krull, Walter & Jenny         FP
E13   Kalisch, Gerhard

E14     McKay
E15     Pickett, Harrison Taylor
E16     Porat, Ronald Lee
E17     Ridley, Mary                     No marker

East Section

F1      Available for burial or FP
F2      Available for burial or FP
F3      Available for burial or FP
F4      Available for burial or FP
F5      Available for burial or FP
F6      Available for burial or FP
F7      Available for burial or FP
F8      Available for burial or FP
F9      Available for burial or FP
F10    Douglas, Paul
F11   Brydges, Sandra
F12   Brydges, Edward
F13   Friesen, Jacob
F14   Scott, Susan Mary
F15   Molloy, Jeff
F16   Available for Family plot
F17    Quantz, Walter
F18     Quantz, Elsa

G1     Available for burial or FP
G2     Available for burial or FP
G3     Available for burial or FP
C4     Available for burial or FP

To right of entrance facing ocean

Cremation plots - To left of entrance

Center Section Behind gazebo facing ocean

Fritzner, Joanne                    B 16

Below lg. oaks close to oceanPioneer Section

31

32

33

Adam, Ian         A 11   FP   memorial plaque
Adam, Neil                            A 11
Adam, Noah Benjamin          A 29
Aitken, Amos        Pd12
Aitken, Barbara                    Pd13
Algeo, John Jack        I 19
Amor, Janice May                  K24     No Marker
Appignani, Enzo                    C 18

Easthom, Earl         C 2    Monument Marker
Easthom, James        B 5
Easthom, James        C 4
Easthom, Joan Eileen        C5
Easthom, Karen                    C 5
Easthom, Margaret        B 6
Easthom, Mary                     C 3    Monument Marker
Easthom, Richard        C 5
Easthom, Ted        C5a    Memorial Plaque
Easthom Thomas        C5
Edgar          Cc6
Edgar, Ann         Pc7
Edgar, Dick         Cc3
Edgar, John         Cc2
Edgar, Magnus                     Pc6
Edgar, Mark         Pc5
Edgar, Wilfred                        Cc6     No Marker
Edwards, Cheryl Nancy         B 8      No marker
Ewing          B 3      No marker

Fjellgaard, Sheryl                  A 14

Gallagher, Annie       Pi2     No marker   in Rollo plot
Gallagher, Janet & Victor      I 13
Gallagher, George       Pi3    No marker   in Rollo plot
Galloway, William      H 20
Gambrill, Dee & Ken             P 21  Small stone cat
 
Gardiner, Anne S. (nee Law)        Ph9
Gardiner, James       Ph9
Gardiner, John C       Ph9
Georgiev, Andrea                   L22  Bench Marker
Giles, Harvey & Catherine     E 4
Gill, Ada       C 29
Gill, Alvin       C 30
Godfrey                    A 32     No marker
Goodall, William D.         Pi14
Gray                       Pd10
Gray, Robert                         Pd11
Gray, James                          Pd9
Gray, Jessie                          Pd8
Gray, Ethel & Elsie       Pd7
Gray, William A                    Cb2
Gray, Maude nee Dick          Cb2
Green, Duncan& Margeret   P 27 
Haddock        Pa3         No marker
Haddock, Mary                     E 7         No marker
Halak, Dr. Joseph & Edda     J7
Harada         Pf11        No marker
Hagen, Cecil Peter              J28
Harris         A 24
Harrison, Amy        B 19
Harrison, Maurice       B 18        Stone Mound
Harrison, Tony                    B 19
Hartman,  Elizabeth &Howard       I 25 
Harvey         B 11
Harvey, Beverley      H 2
Harwood, Ruth                    D 12
Hatton        C 25
Heatherington, Howard        C 16
Heatherington, Percy      C 14
Heatherington, Vera      C 15
Henry, Daniel Cedric                       N15
Henry, Desmond Cavanough          L??
Henry, Kathleen Alice           N15
Henheffer, Lorelei       A 33
Hodge, Norma & Peter       A 26
Holden, Elsie & James         P 25 
Holland, Eleanor & Francis   65  PC in Degnan plot
Holmes, Bea                        E1a
Holzwarth, Daphne Ann        L12
Homer, Mary       E 9
Hood, John       H 8
Huston, Arthur Robert          O24    
Huston, Barbara                   O24
Howie, Harry       D 8
Howie, Jean       D 9
Howie, Robert       B 2
Huggins, Tracy B       Ca3
Hughs, Grace        Ph1
Hyldgaard, Svend      D 15
Indyke, Chloe Lorraine         C 24
Ingalls, Edith & Ralph            A 17
Ingram, Rocky       B 21
Jacobson, Len        D 13
Jansen, Deiter        J 18
Jeans, Percy        I 22
Johnson, Jerry       P 14 
Jolley         Pb8       No marker
Jolley         Pb9     No marker
Jolley         Pb10     No marker
Jones, Jeffery Lee                  M7
Joseph, Alexander                        Scatter Garden
Kalisch, Gerhard F      E 13
Kaplan, Jean & Larry            C12
Kemble, Margot                     D18     Family Plot
Krell, Darcy                          Cc1
Krell, Marie Theresa             Cc1
Krell, Theodore                    Cc1
Kremedis       A 28    No marker
Krul, Cornelis (Kees)            L21
Krull, Jenny & Walter          E 12

Lang, Clara & John               I 18
Larsen, Marguerite May        B12    FP Cremated remains
Law, Baby Ruby                   Ph8
Law, Ruby M        Ph8
Law, Robert M                       Ph9
Law, Alison        Ph8
Lissack, Peter                       L11
Lorek,Christine & Frank         L7
Ludwick, Patricia                  Cb6
Lund, Andre                                   Scatter Garden
Lund, Gustaaf                                Scatter Garden
Lymburn, Duncan K             D 10

McCarthy, Joseph & Clare    A31
McCarthy, Brian Peter           A31
McCrae, Stan & Maxine        O7
McGee, Samuel Bingham    J4 
McKay, James M       E 15
Mackay, Mil         H 7
Maclean, Laural Anne       J 20
Mancell, Betty-Lou               C12     Cremated remains FP
Marcus, Peter        J 21
Marcus, Tom                         CC9    FP
Martin, Thomas                    Pb3     Monument marker
Martin          Pc1      No marker
Martin          Pc2      No marker
Martin          Pc3      No marker
Martin         Pd1       No marker
Martin         Pd2       No marker
Martin         Pd3      No marker
Martin         Pd4       No marker
Martin         Pd5       No marker
Martin, Kelvin James             Scatter Garden
Matthews, Col.                    C 27
McConvey, Daniel       Pf9
McConnell,                           A10
McLaren, Jean                     K29
McDonald, John                    C 28
McGuffie        Pb5      No marker
McGuffie        Pb6      No marker
McGuffie        Pb7      No marker
  

Nelson, Carl                         P17
Nelson, Fritz & Mary            P17       
Nicholls, Herbert      J17
Nieruchalski, Brenda      H 1
Nutter, Alan                          K16
Nygaard, Herman A.           M9

O'Hara, Dustin                   J 19     
Osolin, Selma       H 19
O’Donnell-Sweeney, Merv   K20
Pathuis, Jantje        E 2
Penberthy, John White         Pf5      Monument marker
Pelzer, Todd       E 11
Penrice, John & Marj      I 8    
Persin, Antal (Tony)&Sheila Cc10
Persin, Jozsef & M              P 24

Peterson, George Sr.      Pe3
Petersen, Henry                   Pe4
Petersen, Jane       Pe6     + Dorothy & Christian
Petersen, Robert      Pe5
Peterson, George Jr.      Pe2  
Peterson, Jean       Pe1
Peterson, Manny                 Pe1a 
Pickett, Harrison Taylor       E 16
Piper                   B 15
Polinski, Marjorie                A 25     Frog
Posthuma, Kelly                   N24
Porat, Ronald E                   E 17
Powell        C11
Power, Doris & Nicholas       I 1
Poyner, Florence       Cc5
Poyner, Norman                    Cc4
Pullen,Fredric Sr, Florence & FredricJr        Pa2      FP -No markers

     
A1     Available for Family Plot  up to 10 cremated remains
A2     Available for Family Plot  up to 10 cremated remains
A3     Available for Family Plot  up to 10 cremated remains
A4     Available for Family Plot  
A5     Available for Family Plot 
A6     Available for Family Plot  
A7     Available for Family Plot 
A8     Available for Family Plot  
A9     Available for Family Plot  
A10   McConnell, 
A11   Adam, Neil,                        FP  Ian memorial plq.
A12   Brown -Reserved               FP
A13   Mumford - Reserved          FP
A14   Fjellgaard, Sheryl               FP
A15   Barois, Samantha              FP
A16   Myer, Lou                           FP
A17   Ingalls, Ralph & Edith       FP
A18   Duchesney
A19   Rowan
A20   Rowan                                      No marker
A21   Capon, Jean
A22   Braeuer                                    No marker
A23   Basso
A24   Harris
A25   Polinski , Marjorie                         Frog on slate
A26   Rollo
A27   Rollo                                         No Marker
A28  Kremedis                                   No Marker
A29   Adam, Noah Benjamin
A30   McKee, Alfred & Angela
A31   McCarthey, Brian & Joseph
A32   Godfrey                                    No Marker
A33  Hennheffer, Lorelei             

Schuttler, Doris & Karl      H 13
Schweitzer, Amy      Cc11
Schweitzer, Douglas      C 8
Scheu, Albert & Anita          L9
Scott, Susan Mary               F13
Seaton, Wallace & Jean       I 5
Shaw, Euphemia      D 6
Shaw, William       D 7
Shultz, Sarah                       Ca7
Silva        Pf1          No marker
Silva        Pf2          No marker
Silva        Pf3          No marker
Silva        Pg1         No marker
Silva        Pg2          No marker
Silva        B 13
Skinner, Henry & Sydney    Pd6      cremated remains
Smith, Horace W      C 21
Smith, Anne       H 24
Smith, Patricia L                    I 16
Sowden, Mary       C 6
Sowden, Robert                   C 7
Snynenko, Anna                   H 18
Sparrow       Pc4       No marker

Campbell, Robert & Joyce   I 6
Capon, Don & Jean              A 21
Chappel        Pf6       No marker
Chappel        Pf7       No marker
Chappel        Pf8       No marker
Church, Priscilla                    L16
Clarke, Alec & Ann               J 24
Cliffe, Harold        H 17
Cockrill, Mabel & Robert       H 23
Cookson, Dr. Brian       C 14
Cooper, David         H 5
Coulter, Joan A.                    K30
Cotton          Pa4        No marker
Cotton, Mary         Pa5        No marker
Crocker                      Pf4        No marker
Crocker                     D 5         No marker
Crocker                                 D 2         No marker
Crozier, Nancy                       M15   Spring 2022?
Cuthbertson, Doris & Robert    P 21
Cuthbertson, Irene                H21

Banong, David                     I 17
Bannister, Betty Ellen              Scatter Garden
Barois, Samantha       A 15
Basso         A 23
Baxter, David & Mary             J 22
Beauchamp, Erna Ruth        E 10
Beck         C 23
Beley, Doris         I 15
Berthelot, Kelly                    J 10
Besseling, Helga & Rudolph J 23
Bickell, Carol Lynne                         Scatter Garden 
Blair, Eric & Muriel                P 23
Black, Amanda                      Ca 5
Blackmore, Danny Gordon               Scatter Garden
Boulton, Basil & Nelder         B 1      FP
Borley, Blaine                        K26
Boyce, Carol Ann                  J25
Boyce, Stewart Malcolm       J 25    
Boyd, David Lesley               J 14
Boyle, Eileen & John            H 3
Braeuer                     A 22    No marker
Broadley, Edward       C 20
Broadley, M        C 20
Brown ......  Hugh                             FP   saved
Brown, Alan McRae              N23
Brown, Euphemia        Pb2      
Brown, James
Brown, Thomas                     Pb1
Brydges, Edward                  F12
Brydges, Sandra                   F11
Bryson, Rosemary                 L10       
Buchanan        C 26
Burke, Laurie Leigh       J13
Burt, Dennis         I 3
Burt, Elsie & Gordon             P 6
Burt, Ian & Judy        I 3
Burt, Roger                           J3
Butler, Dale                           Ca6
Buttemer, Williamina             K12

Darling, Dorothy                    Pa6
Danenhower, Cecily              Cb6
Davis         B 14        No marker
Davis, Howard                    P 26
Davis, Hertha                        H6       
Davis, Esther & William        H 13
Davison, John                        E1
Deacon, Dee        P 15
Degnen                     Pi4
Degnen                     Pi5
Degnen                     Ph6       No marker
Degnen                     Ph7      No marker
Degnen, Agnes                    Ph5
Degnen, Frank         Pi13
Degnen, James Arthur        Pi6  
Degnen, Jane         Ph2
Degnen, John         Pi9
Degnen, Margaret        Pi11
Degnen, Nellie                     Pi7
Degnen, Robert                    Ph4
Degnen, Thomas        Ph3
Degnen, William                     Pi8
Diels, Alida          I 2
Dobinson         Ca1
Douglas, Paul
Dobinson         Cb1
Doré, Marc                             K28
Donaldson, Brian        B 4
Drozd, Peter         J 15    Carved Flower Stone
Duchesney, Granville        A 18
Duffin,  Don & Ida                  I 23
Duchesney, Lida May        P 7       
Duncan, George T.        P 5        

Fabling, Natalie                    Ph8F      NM                                                             Fritzner  Fritzner                     B 16                   B 16
Fairbairn        B10      No marker
Finnamore, Les                    Pf10
Foster, John        Pb4       Tall monument
Foster, Orval & Dorothy         O2
Frayne, Elsie & Robert         I 24

Quaale, Gordon & Irene       M16
Quantz, Walter                    F17
Quantz, Elsa                         F18

B1     Boulton, Basil                           FP
B2     Howie, Robert
B3     Ewing                                       No marker
B4     Donaldson, Brian
B5     Easthom. James
B6     Easthom,  Margaret
B7     Strong                                       No marker
B8     Edwards, Cheryl N.                  No marker
B9     Fairburn                                    No marker
B10   Fairburn                                    No marker
B11   Harvey
B12   Larsen                                      FP
B13   Silva
B14   Davis                                        No marker
B15   Piper
B16   Fritzner, Johanne                      FP
B17   Millward
B18   Harrison, Maurice                    Stone mound
B19   Harrison, Amy
B20   Tufnail, baby Hazel
B21   Ingram, Rocky

I1       Power, Nicholas & DorisJ1        Available
J2        Available
J3        Burt, Roger
J4        McGee, Samuel Bingham
J5        Available
J6        Available
J7        Halak, Dr. Joseph & Edda
J8        Morrow, Nate        
J9        Strasdine, Yetta
J10      Berthelot, Kelly
J11      Wells, Bella Nadine
J12      Sperling, Berni
J13      Burke, Laurie Leigh
J14      Boyd, David Lesley
J15      Drozd, Peter
J16      Robinson, Ernest & Elsie
J17      Nichols, Herbert
J18      Janson, Deiter
J19      O'Hara, Dustin
J20      Maclean, Laural Anne
J21      Marcus, Peter
J22      Baxter, David & Mary
J23      Besseling, Rudolph & Helga
J24      Clarke, Alexander & Ann
J25      Boyce, Stewart Malcolm & Carol Ann
J 26     Available
J 27     Stevens, Don
J28      Hagen, Cecil Peter

C1     Available for FP -  up to 10 cremated remains
C2     Easthom, Earl
C3     Easthom, Mary
C4     Easthom, James
C5a   Easthom,Ted                            Memorial plaque
C5     Easthom, Richard
C6     Sowden, Mary
C7     Sowden, Robert                  No marker
C8     Scheitzer, Douglas
C9     Nixon, Corene
C10   Available for FP - up to 10 cremated remains
C11   Powell
C12   Mancell & Kaplan              FP with C13
C13   StClair
C14   Cookson, Dr. Brian
C15   Heatherington. Percy
C16   Heatherington, Vera
C17   Heatherington, Howard
C18   Yeend, Mike
C19   Appignani, Enzo
C20  Broadley, Margaret
C21   Broadley,  Edward
C22   Smith
C23   Tanner, Joseph & McConvey Margaret-crem. rmns
C24   Beck
C25   Indyke, Cloe Lorraine
C26   Hatton
C27   Buchanan
C28   Matthews, Colonel
C29   McDonald, John
C30   Gill, Ada
C31   Gill, Alvin

M1      Available
M2      Available
M3      Available
M4      Available
M5      Available
M6      Available
M7      Jones, Jeffery Lee
M8      Available
M9      Nygaard, Herman A.
M10    Henry, Cedric
M11    Available
M12    Available
M13    Available
M14    Available
M15    Available    
M16    Quaale, Gordon & Irene
M17    Crozier, Nancy                      Spring 2020?
M18    Reeve, Ted

East section  cremation plots cont.West section cont.

Cb1     Dobinson                          No Marker
Cb2     Gray
Cb3     Gray
Cb4      Gray
Cb5     Gray
Cb6      Danenhower, Cecily             & Webster Family Plot
Cb7     Ludwick, Patricia
Cb8     Rushton, Nicholas (Rusty)
Cb9      Tribe, Kevin                      

Cc1     Krell, Theodore & Maria Theresa          FP
Cc2     Edgar, John
Cc3     Edgar, Dick
Cc4     Poyner, Norman 
Cc5     Poyner, Florence
Cc6     Edgar , Wilfred ‘Bud’                   No Marker
Cc7      Available
Cc8      Werner, Edith nee Meijer-Krul       Family Plot
Cc9     Marcus, Tom                           Family Plot
Cc10     Persin, Tony & Sheila           Family plot
Cc11    Schweitzer, Amy                

Ca1     Dobinson                           No marker
Ca2     Thompson, Madonna
Ca3     Huggins, Tracy B
Ca4     Available     
Ca5     Black, Amanda
Ca6     Butler, Dale                          No Marker
Ca7     Shultz, Sara
Ca8     Available  for Family cremations plot

K1      Available
K2      Available
K3      Available
K4      Available
K5      Available
K6      Available
K7      Available
K8      Available
K9      Available
K10    Available
K11    Strasdine, George
K12    Buttemer, Williamina
K13    Whitton, Don
K14    Available
K15    Available
K16      Nutter, Alan
K17      Available
K18       Available
K19     Wong, Richard Yinki
K20     O’Donnell-Sweeney, Merv
K21     Rockel-Strain, Alicia Anne
K22     Available
K23     Rudischer,  Maria
K24     Amor, Janice May                 No Marker
K25      Available
K26       Borley, Blaine
K27      Straw, Chris
K28      Doré, Marc
K29      McLaren, Jean
K30     Coulter, Joan A.

Burial & Family Plots

Pa1      Stevenson                         No marker
Pa2   Pullen, Fredric Sr, Florence & Fredric Jr    FP- No markers
Pa3      Haddock                           No marker
Pa4      Cotton                               No marker 
Pa5      Cotton, Mary                    No marker
Pa6      Darling, Dorothy

Pb1      Brown, Thomas
Pb2      Brown, Euphemia
Pb3      Martin, Thomas
Pb4      Foster, John      
Pb5      McGuffie                          No marker
Pb6      McGuffie                          No marker
Pb7      McGuffie                          No marker
Pb8      Jolley                                 No marker      
Pb9      Jolley                                 No marker
Pb10    Jolley                                 No marker
    

Pc1      Martin                               No marker
Pc2      Martin                               No marker
Pc3      Martin                               No marker
Pc4      Sparrow                            No marker
Pc5      Edgar, Mark
Pc6      Edgar, Magnus
Pc7      Edgar, Ann

Pd1      Martin                               No marker
Pd2      Martin                               No marker
Pd3      Martin                               No marker
Pd4      Martin                               No marker
Pd5      Martin                               No marker
Pd6      Skinner, Sydney & Henry    
Pd7      Gray, Ethel  
Pd8      Gray, Jessie
Pd9      Gray, James
Pd10    Gray
Pd11    Gray, Robert
Pd12    Aitken, Amos
Pd13    Aitken, Barbara

Pe1      Peterson, Jean                  Peterson, Manny- Pe1a             
Pe2      Peterson, George Jr.
Pe3      Peterson, George Sr.
Pe4      Peterson, Henry
Pe5      Peterson, Robert 
Pe6      Peterson, Jane, Christian & Dorothy

Pf1      Silva                                  No marker
Pf2      Silva                                  No marker
Pf3      Silva                                  No marker
Pf4      Crocker                              No marker
Pf5      Penberthy, John
Pf6      Chappel                             No marker
Pf7      Chappel                             No marker
Pf8      Chappel                             No marker
Pf9      McConvey, Daniel
Pf10    Finnamore, Leslie
Pf11    Harada                                No marker

Yeend, Mike       C 17

Wagner, Michael      H 9    No name on glass mrkr
Waite, Ethyl & Wesley          P 3     
Watson, Annie                     I 24
Watson, John       E 8        NM
Weir, Lorraine & Robert        H 4
Wells, Bella Nadine       J 11
Werner, Edith                        Cc8     Family Plot
Wesson, Paul                       L18
Wheatley, Larry                    C 22
White, Bernard                     I 7
White, Bill & Ethel                 M19
Whitton, Don                         K13 
Whyte, Palmera & Richard    H 22
Wilson, Willy        E 6
Wong, Richard Yinki             K19

Millward       B 17
Moisey, Florence L      C 12
Molloy, Jeff                           F15
Morrow, David                    I 9
Morrow, Nate                        J8
Musclow, Claire                   P 19     
Mussell, Jay       I 11

Upton, Thomas                      I 4

 

Meyer, Lou & Beatrice          A16
Middleton, Murial                    I10

SCATTER GARDEN Around Gazebo

Lund, Andre
Lund, Gustaaf

Joseph, Alexander Richard
Martin, Kelvin

McNeil                     Pi1        No marker
McNicholls, Scott                N26   &memorial stone for

Daykin, Claire, John & Phillip

Bickell, Carol Lynne
Bannister, Betty Ellen

Sperling, Berni                   J 12
Sproule, Dorothy & John      P1
StClair, Capt. CH Todd        C 11
StClair, Milton James      C 12
Steele, John & Evelyn         D 13
Stenhouse, Anne                  Ph8
Stevens, Don       J 27
Stevenson        Pa1       No marker
Strasdine, Frederick      H 16
Strasdine, George              K11
Strasdine, Yetta                    J9
Strasdine, Marion      H 12
Strasdine, Rita        I 22
Strasdine, Susan (Sally)      H 16
Straw, Chris                        K27            
Strong         B 7  No marker
Swan, Josephine      P 18 

Tanner, Joseph       C 22
Taylor         D 4
Taylor, Eugene P.       P 4     
Thatcher, Jane       Pi10
Thatcher, Ellen                  Pi 12
Thompson, Madonna           Ca2  
Tingle, Bayne       D11
Toyne, Hilda       H10
Tribe, Kevin                      Cb8     
Tufnail, Baby Hazel      B20
Tulley, Janet                          H1

Ratzel, Margaret & Wolfgang    I 26
Reeve,Ted                           M16
Reid, Andrew       Pg3
Reid, Christina                   Pg3
Reid, Andrew & Christian    H 11
Rickard, Chester & Winifred          L17
Ridley, Mary       E 17    No marker
Robinson, Ernest & Elsie     J16
Robinson, Roy                   P 22     
Rockel-Strain, Alicia             K21
Rogerson, Robert & Vivian  H 15
Rollo        Pi2           No marker
Rollo        Pi3           No marker
Rollo, Ann & James             A 26
Rollo        A 27   No marker
Rothwell, Sybill                   I 20
Rowan        A 19    No marker
Rowan, Bill       P 1
Rowan, Gary David      P 2    
Rowan, Jamie       P 1
Rowan, Mary                       P1a
Rowan, Sandy       A 20
Rudischer,  Maria       K 23
Rudischer, Eugene Frank    K23
Rushton, Nicholas (Rusty)  Cb 7
Reeve,Ted                           M16
Reid, Andrew       Pg3
Reid, Christina                   Pg3
Reid, Andrew & Christian    H 11
Rickard, Chester & Winifred          L17
Ridley, Mary       E 17    No marker
Robinson, Ernest & Elsie     J16
Robinson, Roy                   P 22     
Rockel-Strain, Alicia             K21
Rogerson, Robert & Vivian  H 15
Rollo        Pi2           No marker
Rollo        Pi3           No marker
Rollo, Ann & James             A 26
Rollo        A 27   No marker
Rothwell, Sybill                   I 20
Rowan        A 19    No marker
Rowan, Bill       P 1
Rowan, Gary David      P 2    
Rowan, Jamie       P 1
Rowan, Mary                       P1a
Rowan, Sandy       A 20
Rudischer,  Maria       K 23
Rudischer, Eugene Frank    K23
Rushton, Nicholas (Rusty)  Cb 7

McIntosh, John & Lois     P 13
McKee, Alfred & Angela     A 30
McKellar, Lady Patricia         E 5
McKellar, Jamie                    E 5

P1a     Rowan, Mary
P1       Rowan, Jamie & Bill
P2       Rowan, Gary David
P3       Waite, Wesley & Ethyl
P4       Taylor, Eugene
P5        Duncan, George T.
P6       Burt, Gordon & Elaine
P7       Duchesney, Lida May
P8       Available?
P9       Available?
P10     Sproule, John & Dorothy
P11
P12
P13     McIntosh, John & Lois
P14     Johnson, Jerry
P15     Deacon, Dee
P16     Cliffe, Harold & Mabel
P17     Nelson, Mary & Fritz & Carl
P18     Swan, Josephine
P19     Musclow, Clarence
P20     Gambrill, Ken & Dee          
P21     Cuthbertson, Robert & Doris     
P22     Robinson, Roy
P23     Blair, Eric & Muriel
P24     Persin, Jozef & M?
P25     Holden, James & Elsie
P26     Davis, Howard
P27     Green, Duncan & Margare

Pg1      Silva                                  No marker
Pg2      Silva                                  No marker
Pg3      Reid, Andrew & Christine

Ph1      Hughs, Grace
Ph2      Degnen, Jane
Ph3      Degnen, Thomas
Ph4      Degnen, Robert
Ph5      Degnen, Agnes
Ph6      Degnen                              No marker
Ph7      Degnen                              No marker
Ph8      Law, Ruby, Annie, Alison & Baby Ruby - Fabling N.  FP
Ph8      Stenhouse, Anne
Ph9      Law, Robert & Gardiner, John & James -  FP

Pi1      McNeil                               No marker
Pi2      Rollo                                  No marker
Pi3      Rollo                                  No marker
Pi4      Degnen
Pi5      Degnen
Pi6      Degnen, James Arthur
Pi7      Degnen, Nellie
Pi8      Degnen, William
Pi9      Degnen,John
Pi10    Thatcher, Jane
Pi11     Degnen, Margaret
Pi12    Thatcher
Pi13     Degnen
Pi14    Goodall, William David

Blackmore, Danny Gordon

H1      Nieruchalski, Brenda &  Tulley, Janet
H2      Harvey, Jean Beverly      
H3      Boyle, John & Eileen
H4      Weir, Lorraine & Robert
H5      Cooper, David
H6      Davies, Hertha
H7      Mackay, Mil
H8      Hood, John
H9      Wagner, Michael
H10    Toyne, Hilda
H11    Reid, Andrew A & Christian B
H12    Strasdine, Marion
H13    Schuttler, Doris & Karl
H14    Davis, William & Ester
H15    Rogerson, Robert & Vivian
H16    Strasdine, Fredrick & Sally
H17     Cliffe, Harold
H18    Snyenko, Anna
H19    Osolin, Selma
H20    Galloway, William 
H21    Cuthbertson, Irene
H22    Whyte, Palmera & Richard
H23    Cockrill, Robert & Myrtle
H24     Smith, Anne

L1       Available
L2       Available
L3       Available
L4       Available
L5       Available
L6       Available
L7       Lorek, Frank & Christine
L8       Available
L9       Scheu, Albert & Anita
L10     Bryson, Rosemary
L11     Lissack, Peter

L12     Holzwarth, Daphne Ann
L13     Wong, Richard Yinki
L14     Available
L15     Available
L16    Rickard, Chester & Winnifred
L17     Church, John & Priscilla
 L18     Wesson, Paul
L19       Available
L20       Available
L21     Krul, Cornelis (Kees)
L22       Georgiev, Andrea

N1       Available
N2       Available
N3       Available
N4       Available
N5       Available
N6       Available
N7       Available
N8       Henry, Desmond & Kathleen       
N9       Available
N10     Available
N11     Available
N12     Available
N13     Available
N14     
N15     
N16     
N17
N18
N19 White, Bill & Ethel
N20
N21
N22
N23 Brown, Alan McRae
N24     Posthuma, Kelly
N25      Available
N26      McNicholls, Scott

O1       Available
O2       Foster, Orval & Dorothy
O3       Available
O4       Available
O5       Available
O6       Available
O7       McCrae, Stan & Maxine
O8       Available
O9       Available
O10     Available
O11     Available
O12     Available
O13     Available
O14     Available
O15     Available
O16     Available
O17     Available
O18     Available
O19     Available
O20     Available
O21     Available
O22     Available
O23     Available
O24     Huston, Robert A & Barbara

Friesen, Jacob                      F13
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